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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake

PG [2 Years Program(s)]
PG [3 Years Program(s)]
PG-Integrated

PG-[6 Years Program(s)]

ﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
150 150 145 120

156 90

13 14 14

6 12 12 0

68 89 74 a1

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of
programs Male
of all years) = Students

UG [4 Years 495
Program(s)]

PG[2Years 115
Program(s)]

PG[3Years 26
Program(s)]

PG- 10
Integrated

PG[6 Years 228
Program(s)]

No. of
Female
Students

41

63

98

Total
Students

536

178

34

326

Placement & Higher Studies

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

10

45

10

70

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

526

133

24

13

256

Outside Economically
Country Backward
(Including  (Including
male & male &
female) female)

0 12
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

271

72

78

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State
and Central
Government

177

31

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

106

18

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

No. of first year
students intake in

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year the year
120 115
120 116
120 112

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of students Academic  No. of students

admitted through Year graduating in

Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time

0 (2015-16) 112

0 (2016-17) 114

0 (2017-18) 110

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

24

32

90

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

23

61

Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of
Year minimum stipulated time students
placed
(2015-16) 13 12
(2016-17) 22 7
(2017-18) 59 10

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of students Academic  No. of students

admitted through Year graduating in

Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time

0 (2015-16) 5

0 (2016-17) 3

0 (2017-18) 6

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2011-12)
(2012-13)

(2013-14)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

0
0

0

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of
Year minimum stipulated time students
placed
(2015-16) O 0
(2016-17) O 0
(2017-18) 0 0

No. of Median salary of Nc

students placed graduates sel

placed (Amount in Rs.) Hij

80 1100000 (Eleven 5
Lakh)

79 1000000 (Ten Lakh) 3

86 950000 (Nine Lakh 3

Fifty Thousand)

No. of st
for Highe

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

220000 (Two Lakh Twenty 1
Thousand)

550000 (Five Lakh Fifty 5
Thousand)

970000 (Nine Lakh Seventy 8
Thousand)

No. of Median salary of Nc
students placed graduates sel
placed (Amountin Rs.) Hig
4 2000000 (Twenty 1
Lakh)
1 1050000 (Ten Lakh 2
Fifty Thousand)
3 700000 (Seven Lakh) 2
Median salary of placed No. of stt
graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe

0 (Zero) 0
0 (Zero) 0
0 (Zero) 0



PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2010-11) 16 15 (2015-16) 9

(2011-12) 20 18 (2016-17) 12

(2012-13) 31 28 (2017-18) 23

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 28
Part Time 1

Total Students

276

18

2016-17

24

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

71966337 (Seven Crore Ninteen La
kh Sixty Six Thousand Three Hundr
ed Thirty Seven)

391539846 (Thirty Nine Crore Fifte
en Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Eigh
t Hundred Forty Six)

1754584 (Seventeen Lakh Fifty Fou
r Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Fo
ur)

123528584 (Twelve Crore Thirty Fiv
e Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Five
Hundred Eighty Four)

364025638 (Thirty Six Crore Forty L
akh Twenty Five Thousand Six Hun
dred Thirty Eight)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
placed
4 600000 (Six Lakh) 3
5 1400000 (Fourteen Lakh) 4
2 770000 (Seven Lakh Seventy 15
Thousand)
2015-16
7
0
2016-17 2015
Utilised Amount Utilised 4
71311468 (Seven Crore Thirteen La 43732455 (Four Cr

kh Eleven Thousand Four Hundred
Sixty Eight)

134537763 (Thirteen Crore Forty Fi
ve Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Sev
en Hundred Sixty Three)

1640611 (Sixteen Lakh Forty Thous
and Six Hundred Eleven)

45537745 (Four Crore Fifty Five Lak
h Thirty Seven Thousand Seven Hu
ndred Forty Five)

227711727 (Twenty Two Crore Sev
enty Seven Lakh Eleven Thousand
Seven Hundred Twenty Seven)

Lakh Thirty Two Tt
ndred Fifty Five)

362703313 (Thirty
y Seven Lakh Thre:
e Hundred Thirtee

1671036 (Sixteen |
e Thousand Thirty

44717580 (Four Cr
Lakh Seventeen Tt
ndred Eighty)

196990517 (Nintee
ne Lakh Ninty Tho
red Seventeen)



Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored 132
Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies 27

Total Amount Received 125042050

(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Twelve Crore Fifty Lakhs Forty Two Th

ousnad Fifty Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 14
Total no. of Client Organizations 13
Total Amount Received (Amount 2018607

in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2017-18
Utilised Amount

133723894 (Thirteen Crore Thirty S
even Lakh Twenty Three Thousand
Eight Hundred Ninty Four)

6644668 (Sixty Six Lakh Forty Four
Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Eight)

2016-17
Utilised Amount

108737322 (Ten Crore Eighty Seve
n Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Thre
e Hundred Twenty Two)

6440198 (Sixty Four Lakh Forty Tho
usand One Hundred Ninty Eight)

2017 2016

7 12

0 0
2016-17 2015-16
112 67
28 18
95602891 27833724

Nine Crore Fifty Six Lakh Two Thousnad Eight Hu

ndred Ninty One Only

2015
Utilised #

93430786 (Nine Cr
akh Thirty Thousai
d Eighty Six)

3833529 (Thirty Eig

hree Thousand Fiv
ty Nine)

2015

Two Crore Seventy Eight Lakhs Thirty Three T

Hundred Twenty Four only

2016-17 2015-16
8 3
7 2
1854960 6874657

Eighteen Lakhs Fifty Four Thousnad Nine Hund

Sixty Eight Lakhs Seventy Four Thous:

Twenty Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Six Hundr

ed Seven Only Fifty Seven Only

red Sixty Only

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0
Total no. of Participants 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero



PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou
year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification = Experience (In  Is Associated  Currently working Joining  Leavir
Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date
1 Ajay Soni 38  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes Yes 03-06- -
2013
2 Arnav Vinayak 35  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73 Yes Yes 26-09- -
Bhavsar 2013
3 Balthasar Novak 55 Other Male Ph.D 276 No Yes 16-03- -
2018
4 Deepak Swami 34  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes Yes 13-02- -
2015
5 Himanshu Pathak 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes Yes 29-08- -
2016
6 Kunal Ghosh 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes Yes 30-10- -
2014
7 Narendra Krishna 62 Other Male Ph.D 252 Yes Yes 19-09- -
Karamarkar 2016
8 Pradeep Kumar 39  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 117 Yes Yes 16-04- -
2015
9 Rahul Shrestha 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 47 Yes Yes 02-12- -
2016
10 Rajneesh Sharma 38  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 40 Yes Yes 28-07- -
2015
11 Satavasheel Ramesh 36  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes Yes 09-06- -
Powar 2015
12 Srikant Srinivasan 36  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 78 Yes Yes 27-12- -
2016
13 Suman Kalyan Pal 43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes Yes 05-08- -
2010
14 Varun Dutt 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 134 Yes Yes 08-06-  ---
2012
15 Aditi Halder 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes Yes 29-03- -
2014
16 Ankush Bag 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes Yes 16-08- -

2016



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

B D Chaudhary

Chayan K Nandi

Gopi Srikanth Reddy

Kaustav Mukherjee

Mousumi Mukherjee

Pradeep C

Parameswaran

Pydi Anil Kishan

Rajeshwari Dutt

Sandip Kumar Saha

Shyamsree

Dasgupta

Sudhir Kumar
Pandey

Tulika Prakash

Srivastava

Yvonne Dittrich

Aniruddha

Chakraborty

Atul Dhar

C S Yadav

Gokul Somasekhran

Kalpesh Haria

Mohammad Talha

Pooja Vyavahare

Puran Singh

Rajesh Ghosh

Samar Agnihotri

Shubhajit Roy

Chowdhury

Subrata Ray

69

40

31

40

34

41

39

37

32

35

45

40

53

43

35

37

38

35

37

34

32

36

42

36

71

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.S

Ph.D

540

200

24

103

140

99

68

30

136

158

257

237

56

109

24

67

46

66

61

58

108

96

492

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-02-
2014

30-08-
2010

30-11-
2016

09-04-
2013

17-07-
2017

01-09-
2010

21-07-
2010

08-06-
2012

30-01-
2017

28-01-
2016

01-01-
2015

18-07-
2012

01-08-
2015

07-06-
2010

31-12-
2013

22-05-
2013

18-03-
2016

26-12-
2017

30-12-
2013

18-01-
2017

19-05-
2015

12-02-
2015

17-08-
2012

03-07-
2015

02-07-
2012



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Timothy A Gonsalves

Ingrid Shockey

Amit Prasad

Aruna Bommareddi

Bhavender Paul

Sharma

Dileep AD

K S Kasiviswanathan

Manu V Devadevan

Nitu Kumari

Prem Felix Siril

Rajeev Kumar

Renu M Rameshan

Satyajisinh Ajitsinh

Thakor

Subhashish Datta

Surya Prakash

Upadhyay

Viswanath

Balakrishnan

Aditya Nigam

Arghya Taraphder

B Subramanian

Deepak Khemani

Hari RVarma

Kaustav Sarkar

Muslim Malik

Pradeep Kumar

Qaiser Jahan

64

51

40

46

68

39

33

40

37

a2

a2

45

35

35

37

39

38

56

66

60

37

35

41

34

33

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

367

100

108

114

492

59

78

108

172

115

173

86

71

85

54

51

396

513

372

86

83

126

38

52

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-01-
2010

01-06-
2016

12-12-
2014

01-05-
2015

26-08-
2013

16-08-
2013

12-04-
2017

16-01-
2012

02-07-
2010

15-07-
2010

12-08-
2010

17-07-
2014

06-01-
2014

13-10-
2014

21-04-
2015

29-03-
2014

07-08-
2014

22-03-
2018

09-05-
2018

18-07-
2016

05-08-
2010

17-03-
2016

25-06-
2014

09-12-
2014

22-12-
2017



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

Rajinikumar

Ramalingam

Sarita Azad

Siddhartha Sarma

Suman

Tushar Jain

Ketki Ghosh

Anil Kumar Sao

Astrid Kiehn

Bindu Radhamany

Gaurav Bhutani

Kala Venkata Uday

Masakapalli Shyam

Kumar

Padmabhan Rajan

Prosenjit Mondal

Rajendra Kumar Ray

Rik Rani Koner

Shail Shankar

Subrata Ghosh

Syed Abbas

Amit Jaiswal

Arti Kashyap

Bharat Singh

Rajpurohit

Devika Sethi

Jaspreet Kaur

Randhawa

Manoj Thakur

43

41

39

40

32

31

39

57

43

33

33

39

39

40

37

38

41

37

31

48

36

35

a4

39

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

148

216

33

155

72

20

96

300

264

77

84

105

96

107

188

169

85

105

198

46

162

115

60

60

216

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-01-
2017

26-09-
2011

25-01-
2017

09-01-
2012

14-07-
2015

01-03-
2018

05-07-
2010

15-01-
2016

02-08-
2010

06-02-
2017

06-04-
2015

23-02-
2015

26-12-
2013

18-12-
2014

29-12-
2010

01-08-
2016

28-12-
2011

12-07-
2010

24-08-
2010

05-12-
2014

28-12-
2011

16-08-
2010

11-05-
2015

31-01-
2014

15-07-
2010



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

113

Neha Garg
Prasanth
Poovathumbkal Jose

Rajanish Giri

Ramna Devi Thakur

Satish Chandra Jain

Subhamoy Sen

Sunny Zafar

Vishal Singh

Chauhan

Ajit Padmakar
Annachhatre

Arpan Gupta

Bhakti M Joshi

Dericks Praise

Shukla

Hiteshbhai Kantilal
Shrimali

Maheshreddy Gade
Narsa Reddy
Tummuru

Pradyumna Kumar
Pathak

Rahul Vaish
Ramesh Oruganti
Satinder Kumar
Sharma

Sriram Kailasam

Sumit Sinha Ray

Venkata Krishnan

31

42

34

42

70

32

29

40

61

32

34

36

34

32

39

40

38

70

40

34

29

38

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

56

172

53

181

552

26

23

204

367

67

52

88

84

30

120

156

107

456

120

58

216

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2016

15-07-
2010

03-02-
2015

17-12-
2015

03-03-
2016

29-05-
2017

22-08-
2016

09-08-
2010

09-07-
2018

27-01-
2015

30-06-
2014

19-01-
2015

29-12-
2014

16-01-
2017

08-08-
2016

29-12-
2010

11-08-
2011

29-01-
2013

25-07-
2012

12-06-
2015

01-05-
2017

11-04-
2012



